
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
13 
85 

4 
51 
61 
19 
90 
26 

103 
75 
77 
58 
71 
38 

198 
7 

10 
91 

717 

Name 
Micheal FERRARI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Davide ROLANDO 
Manuel MANCA 
Luca MAGGIO 
Filippo FERRI 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Luca DI GIOIA 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Cristian PEREGO 
Diego BORGATO 
Luca MARINI 
Tiziano GIANNOTTI 
Antonio Andrea BISANTI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Piergiacomo VITALI 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Luca TARENZI 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha R6 
Honda Cbr 600 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Honda 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Honda 
Honda Cbr 600 
Suzuki Gsx R600 
Triumph 675 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 

Triumph 675 
Honda 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:10.600 
1:11.444 
1:12.052 
1:12.070 
1:12.296 
1:12.338 
1:12.359 
1:12.472 
1:12.798 
1:12.894 
1:13.898 
1:13.940 
1:14.886 
1:15.618 
1:16.004 
1:17.179 

Diff 

0.844 
1.452 
1.470 
1.696 
1.738 
1.759 
1.872 
2.198 
2.294 
3.298 
3.340 
4.286 
5.018 
5.404 
6.579 

Gap 

0.844 
0.608 
0.018 
0.226 
0.042 
0.021 
0.113 
0.326 
0.096 
1.004 
0.042 
0.946 
0.732 
0.386 
1.175 

In Lap 
7 
2 
8 
2 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
4 
8 

0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
119,830 
118,414 
117,415 
117,386 
117,019 
116,951 
116,917 
116,735 
116,212 
116,059 
114,482 
114,417 
112,972 
111,878 
111,310 
109,615 

- 
- 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/10/2017 18.00.43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

6° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:48:20 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

01/10/2017 17:10 


